August
4
5-16
11
17

September
5

6/7

19-Oct 14

30

October
3-28

14

17

19-22

26,27,31

November
1-18

17

21-25

21-23

24 & 25

December
8

14-15

19-Jan 2

19-22

23 & 26

27-30

30

2022-2023 Calendar

(Similar to KISD Calendar)

Last day of Summer Camp
Extended Care Only

Meet the Teacher 6:30-7:30
First Day of School

Closed Labor Day

Fall Pictures

Fundraiser Benefitting

St. Jude Children Research Hospital
St. Jude Trike/Bike-A-Thon

Fall School Fundraisers
Extended Care Only
Extended Care Only
Pre-K/ 4’s Fall Field Trips
Classroom parties

Food drive for Community Storehouse
Family Feast

Thanksgiving Break-No School
Extended Care Only

Closed Thanksgiving

Christmas Pageant 7:00 pm
Classroom parties

Christmas Break

Extended Care Only

Closed Christmas
Extended Care Only

Closed New Year’s Eve/Day

January 2023

2
3
16

February
6

1314
17
20
22

March
13-17
21-22

April
5-6

7
10
19&20

May
1-5
23
24-25
25
26
29
30-June 2

June
5

July
4

Extended Care Only
Preschool classes Resume
Closed MLK Day

2023-24 Registration opens
Current Families

Valentine Parties

Extended Care Only

Closed President Day
2023-24 Registration open for
New Families

Spring Break - Extended Care Only
Spring/Grad Picture Days

Easter Classroom Parties
Closed Good Friday
Extended Care Only
Parent Breakfast 7-9 AM

Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week
Pre-K Graduation 7pm

End of Year Classroom Parties
Last day of School

Extended Care Only

Closed Memorial Day
Extended Care Only

1st Day Summer Camp

Closed, Independence Day

Subject to change: updated calendars will be published periodically, as needed. Revised 1/27/23
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